
FEMALE 114.0 RESULTS

Female 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 NADIA JACKSON Washburn Rural 111.8 120.0 10

2 Emilie Crutchfield Basehor-Linwood 110.0 110.0 8

3 Hannah Augur Bluestem 112.0 110.0 6

4 MK  Dwyer Perry-Lecompton 113.97 110.0 4

5 Tannis Simon Horton Chargers 110.9 95.0 2

6 Kennedee  Meier Bonner Springs 111.3 95.0 1

7 Ashlyn Miller Basehor-Linwood 113.8 95.0 0

8 Ashley Rietbrock Minneapolis 114.0 95.0 0

9 Paige  Fox Basehor-Linwood 109.6 85.0 0

10 Maggie Wise McLouth 112.1 85.0 0

11 Kaitlyn Pringle Lyndon 112.2 80.0 0

12 Jade Wilmon Bonner Springs 114.0 75.0 0

Female 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Emilie Crutchfield Basehor-Linwood 110.0 210.0 10

2 NADIA JACKSON Washburn Rural 111.8 200.0 8

3 Hannah Augur Bluestem 112.0 200.0 6

4 MK  Dwyer Perry-Lecompton 113.97 200.0 4

5 Kennedee  Meier Bonner Springs 111.3 170.0 2

6 Kaitlyn Pringle Lyndon 112.2 170.0 1

7 Ashley Rietbrock Minneapolis 114.0 170.0 0

8 Tannis Simon Horton Chargers 110.9 155.0 0

9 Maggie Wise McLouth 112.1 125.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Jade Wilmon Bonner Springs 114.0 125.0 0

11 Paige  Fox Basehor-Linwood 109.6 110.0 0

12 Ashlyn Miller Basehor-Linwood 113.8 0 0

Female 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Emilie Crutchfield Basehor-Linwood 110.0 170.0 10

2 MK  Dwyer Perry-Lecompton 113.97 135.0 8

3 Hannah Augur Bluestem 112.0 130.0 6

4 NADIA JACKSON Washburn Rural 111.8 125.0 4

5 Tannis Simon Horton Chargers 110.9 120.0 2

6 Kennedee  Meier Bonner Springs 111.3 120.0 1

7 Ashley Rietbrock Minneapolis 114.0 105.0 0

8 Paige  Fox Basehor-Linwood 109.6 100.0 0

9 Maggie Wise McLouth 112.1 95.0 0

10 Kaitlyn Pringle Lyndon 112.2 95.0 0

11 Jade Wilmon Bonner Springs 114.0 80.0 0

12 Ashlyn Miller Basehor-Linwood 113.8 0 0

Female 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Emilie Crutchfield Basehor-Linwood 110.0 490.0 10

2 NADIA JACKSON Washburn Rural 111.8 445.0 8

3 MK  Dwyer Perry-Lecompton 113.97 445.0 6

4 Hannah Augur Bluestem 112.0 440.0 4

5 Kennedee  Meier Bonner Springs 111.3 385.0 2

6 Tannis Simon Horton Chargers 110.9 370.0 1

7 Ashley Rietbrock Minneapolis 114.0 370.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Kaitlyn Pringle Lyndon 112.2 345.0 0

9 Maggie Wise McLouth 112.1 305.0 0

10 Paige  Fox Basehor-Linwood 109.6 295.0 0

11 Jade Wilmon Bonner Springs 114.0 280.0 0

12 Ashlyn Miller Basehor-Linwood 113.8 95.0 0


